MARINE CORPS LEAGUE

SCHOLARSHIP PROGRAM

Sponsorships from this golf outing will support our annual Hunterdon County Marine Corps League Scholarship fund.

We will grant a \$1,000 scholarship to one student from each high school in Hunterdon County who is pursuing a full-time degree program or certification/license of technical training at a full-time recognized institution.

Hunterdon County High Schools:

- Hunterdon Central Regional
- North Hunterdon Regional
- South Hunterdon Regional
- Voorhees
- Delaware Valley
- Home School Students in Hunterdon County

Qualifications:

Child or stepchild of active duty, reserve duty, honorably discharged veteran of the United States Army, Marine Corps, Navy, Air Force, Space Force or Coast Guard.

All scholarship monies received from this golf outing will go towards 2025 scholarships.

SUPPORT THE LEAGUE

The Hunterdon County Bulldogs Marine Corps League is a non-profit veteran organization dedicated to helping our community, transitioning veterans and our local youth.

- That is the second seco The Veteran Assistance Scholarship Funds Good Citizenship Awards for Eagle Scouts
 - Ceremonies Toys for Tots Community Support

We're looking for active, retired and honorably discharged Marines, FMF Navy personnel and associate members to join our ranks!

The Hunterdon County Bulldogs meet every month on the second Wednesday of the month, at the Spruce Run VFW at 7:30 PM.



BEAVER BROOK COUNTRY CLUB

25 COUNTRY CLUB DRIVE ANNANDALE, NJ 08801 (908) 735-4200

www.beaverbrookcc.com

HUNTERDON COUNTY BULLDOGS **DETACHMENT #927**



2024

HUNTERDON COUNTY BULLDOGS MARINE CORPS LEAGUE

GOLF CLASSIC

BEAVER BROOK COUNTRY CLUB FRIDAY, SEPTEMBER 13, 2024

SPONSOR

Presenting Sponsor: \$2,000

Foursome, priority tee off location, name and logo prominently displayed on all event materials at event, name and logo on all emails blasts and social media posts.

Platinum Sponsor: \$1,500

2 Golfers, priority tee off location, name and logo prominently displayed on all event materials at event, name and logo on all emails blasts and social media posts.

Cigar Roller Sponsor: \$1,200

Custom cigars rolled with company logo available during the lunch reception. Company materials diplayed on table.

Drink Sponsor: \$1,000

Name and logo prominently displayed on the bar and drink carts during the event, name and logo on all marketing material.

Gold Sponsor: \$800

Name and logo prominently displayed on all Golf Carts, name and logo on all marketing material.

Lunch Sponsor: \$500

Name and logo prominently displayed at the lunch, name and logo on all marketing material.

Tasting Sponsors: \$500

Name and logo prominently displayed at tasting location, name and logo on all marketing material.

Prize Sponsor: \$500 (Unlimited)

Name and logo prominently displayed at the prize tables, name and logo on all marketing material.

Hot Dog & Beer at the Turn Sponsor: \$500

Name and logo prominently displayed at the turn, name and logo on all marketing material.

Putting Green/Hole Sponsor: \$125 (X 19) Sign with company name and logo on green.

Sponsor Veteran Golfer: \$_

Donate any amount. Company name and logo on scholarship fund signage and scholarship marketing material.

Scholarship Fund Sponsor: \$ Donate any amount. Company name and logo on scholarship



Friday, September 13, 2024 **Beaver Brook Country Club**

Registrations begins at 8:00 am Shotgun start at 9:00 am Lunch approx. 2:00 pm Cigar Rolling approx. 2:00-4:00 pm 2 hr Open bar approx. 2:00-4:00 pm

EARLY BIRD SPECIAL RATE \$185 BY SEPTEMBER 1 RATE \$195 AFTER SEPTEMBER 1

Golfer Rate Includes:

18 holes of golf, warm-up breakfast at check in, 2 tickets for drink cart, snacks and water in golfer bag, hot dog & beer on the turn, bourbon tasting, lunch buffet, mobile cigar lounge, open bar during lunch.

Contest Holes:

Hole in one, closest to the pin, longest drive and beat the pro contest holes.

Please complete registration form with full name(s) and total money submitted. No registrations will be accepted the day of the event. All golfers must be pre-registered. Email golf@hcmcl.org with any questions.

Sponsorship & Golfer Registration F	Sponsorship & Golfer Registration Form or Register Online @ www.hcmcl.org
Sponsor Name:	
Address:	
Phone:	Email:
Golfer 1:	Email:
Golfer 2:	Email:
Golfer 3:	Email:
Golfer 4:	Email:
Total $\#$ of golfers: Enclosed is a check in the amount of $\$_{-}$	e amount of \$
MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO: Hunterdon County Bulldogs MCL. MAIL TO: Hunterdon County Bulldogs MCL, PO Box 2222, Flemington, NJ 08822	gton, NJ 08822